

PACHETE

I.D.: 42855367

Data publicarii	22.05.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 13.548,81 RON - 13.548,81 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL 1 -1 TABLA CUTATA MARO 2X0.84X0.35 BUC 85 40.34 3428.90 651.49 2 FOLIE ANTICONDENS MP 130 2.52 327.60 62.24 3 JGHEAB (FI80-90 PVC;4ML/BUC) ML 32 12.61 403.52 76.67 4 LEGATURI JGHEABURI BUC 10 15.13 151.30 28.75 5 CAPAC JGHEAB BUC 4 8.40 33.60 6.38 6 COBORARE BURLAN FI 80-90 PVC BUC 4 25.21 100.84 19.16 7 ELEMENT PRINDERE BURLAN (COLIER SIMPLU) BUC 8 6.72 53.76 10.21 8 COT BURLAN 45 GRADE BUC 12 15.13 181.56 34.50 9 BURLAN ;4M/BUC ML 16 15.13 242.08 46.00 10 CARLIG JGHEAB BUC 38 13.45 511.10 97.11 11 HOLDSURUB LEMN 5.5 CM BUC 650 0.13 84.50 16.06 12 HOLDSURUB LEMN 8.5 CM BUC 650 0.25 162.50 30.88 13 AUTOFORANT MARO PT TABLA 3.5-4 CM BUC 600 0.29 174.00 33.06 14 COLTAR TABLA;2M/BUC BUC 8 25.21 201.68 38.32 15 COAMA TABLA ;2M/BUC BUC 9 29.41 264.69 50.29 16 ALUBAND 15 CMX10 M (BANDA ETANSARE) ROLA 2 54.62 109.24 20.76 17 CUIE KG 17 4.62 78.54 14.92 18 CAPSE TAPITERIE ;1000 BUC/CUT CUT 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 19 AUTOFORANT TABLA 3.5 CM BUC 600 0.17 102.00 19.38 20 SORT TABLA ;2M/BUC ML 30 12.61 378.30 71.88 21 ELEMENT PRINDERE BURLAN(COLIER CU DIBLU) BUC 8 6.72 53.76 10.21 22 HOLDSURUB (NEGRESA) 7.5 CM BUC 1000 0.25 250.00 47.50 23 CAPSATOR TAPITERIE BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 PACHETUL 2 - 1 CHERESTEA ASTERIALA 4ML MC 3 970.00 2910.00 0.00 2 GRINZI LEMN 10X10X5M BUC 28 60.00 1680.00 0.00 3 DULAP RASINOASE 20X5X4M BUC 7 50.00 350.00 0.00 4 SIPCA ACOPERIS 30X50X4M;8 BUC/LEGATURA ML 425 3.00 1275.00 0.00
